IN-0008620

Mindy Rice Design
PO BOX 937
Los Olivos, CA CA

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/01/2025 08:00 AM | Install Ballroom PO: Invoice Date:

11/01/2025 12:00 PM | Install San Ysidro Sh|pp|ng Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Ranch Chairs Rosewood Montecito - Afterparty

11/01/2025 09:00 PM | Strike San Ysidro 1759 S Jameson Ln, Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova
Ranch Chairs Montecito, CA 93108

11/02/2025 02:00 AM | Strike Ballroom
11/02/2025 06:00 AM | Strike Completed San Ysidro Ranch - Dinner

900 San Ysidro Ln,
Montecito, CA 93108

Description Qtty Price Total
Ballroom

Perimeter Draping - Charcoal Stretch Velvet 1 $13,800.00 T $13,800.00

Full perimeter draping, double sided draping at 8 doors, pipe and base,
sandbags, 300" x 20'H and 160" x 12'H, 50' x 12'H for photo booth area,

Valance In Stock - Charcoal 1 $1,900.00 T $1,900.00
350"
Custom Stage Backdrop 12'W x 12'H 1 $3,500.00 T $3,500.00

placed on stage, sandbags, L brackets, secured to pipe and base in
the back, Flat wood wall with custom decal print

Stage Fronts - Boston - With No Mirror - 6'x28"h 4 $300.00 T $1,200.00
front only, sides are covered by carpet from another company, paint

color TBD

6'W x 28"H

Bars - Boston - Complete Oval 16' - Metal 1 $3,000.00 T $3,000.00

3 - 8' pieces only, paint color TBD
16'W x 30"L x 43"H - Color Change Upon Request

T Barback - Bora Bora - Gold (3 Piece Set) 1 $300.00 T $300.00
[ please note the shelves are a woven / teak like material

J 66"W x 14"L x 85"H (Center- 34"W x 14"D x 85"H / Each Lateral 15
L 1/2"W x 14"D x 85"H)

Sofas - Brussels - Powder Blue W/ Brass Legs 2 $500.00 T $1,000.00
92"W x 36"L x 35'H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Brussels - Club Chair Powder 6 $300.00 T $1,800.00
Blue

43480 B W36al I x 344K & H

Coffee Tables - Beverly Hills - Round Faux Marble Top 2 $300.00 T $600.00
48"Diam X 22"H

Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - Low Cocktail Table - 5 $300.00 T $1,500.00
Multicolor

paint color TBD
38"R x 30"H - Can be custom painted
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Description

San Ysidro Ranch Reception

191/2"X 19" X 40'H

Services
Drive + Install
Strike San Ysidro
Strike Ballroom + Drive Back
Truck & Gas Surcharge
Crew Hotel Rooms
Per Diems

Manager Fees: Revisions, productions, on site
management, etc.

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 09/29/2025 @ 05:14 PM PST

Qtty Price

Total Ballroom

Dining Chairs - Venice - Whitewash Wood W/ Cane Back 100 $30.00 T

Total San Ysidro Ranch Reception

8 $600.00

2 $250.00

8 $500.00

3 $600.00 T
1 $1,500.00

8 $184.00

1 $700.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$28,600.00

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$4,800.00

$500.00
$4,000.00
$1,800.00
$1,500.00
$1,472.00

$§700.00

$31,600.00
$14,772.00
$1,264.00
$632.00
$3,256.50
($0.00)
$51,524.50
($0.00)
$51,524.50
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