



11/01/2025 08:00 AM | Install Ballroom 11/01/2025 12:00 PM | Install San Ysidro Ranch Chairs 11/01/2025 09:00 PM | Strike San Ysidro Ranch Chairs 11/02/2025 02:00 AM | Strike Ballroom 11/02/2025 06:00 AM | Strike Completed PO: Shipping Address: Rosewood Montecito - Afterparty 1759 S Jameson Ln, Montecito, CA 93108

San Ysidro Ranch - Dinner 900 San Ysidro Ln, Montecito, CA 93108 Mindy Rice Design PO BOX 937 Los Olivos, CA CA

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Ballroom					
	Perimeter Draping - Charcoal Stretch Velvet Full perimeter draping, double sided draping at 8 doors, pipe and base, sandbags, 300' x 20'H and 160' x 12'H, 50' x 12'H for photo booth area,	1	\$13,800.00	Т	\$13,800.00
	Valance In Stock - Charcoal	1	\$1,900.00	T	\$1,900.00
	Custom Stage Backdrop 12'W x 12'H placed on stage, sandbags, L brackets, secured to pipe and base in the back, Flat wood wall with custom decal print	1	\$3,500.00	T	\$3,500.00
	Stage Fronts - Boston - With No Mirror - 6'x28"h front only, sides are covered by carpet from another company, paint color TBD 6'W x 28"H	4	\$300.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Bars - Boston - Complete Oval 16' - Metal 3 - 8' pieces only, paint color TBD 16'W x 30"L x 43"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$3,000.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Barback - Bora Bora - Gold (3 Piece Set) please note the shelves are a woven / teak like material 66"W x 14"L x 85"H (Center- 34"W x 14"D x 85"H / Each Lateral 15 1/2"W x 14"D x 85"H)	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	Sofas - Brussels - Powder Blue W/ Brass Legs 92"W x 36"L x 35"H	2	\$500.00	T	\$1,000.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Brussels - Club Chair Powder Blue 43âN N W36âN N X34âN N H	6	\$300.00	Т	\$1,800.00
A	Coffee Tables - Beverly Hills - Round Faux Marble Top 48"Diam X 22"H	2	\$300.00	T	\$600.00
7	Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - Low Cocktail Table - Multicolor paint color TBD 38"R x 30"H - Can be custom painted	5	\$300.00	Т	\$1,500.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total	
			Total Ballroom	\$28,600.00	
San Ysidro Ran	ch Reception				
	Dining Chairs - Venice - Whitewash Wood W/ Cane Back 19 1/2" X 19" X 40"H	100	\$30.00 T	\$3,000.00	
	Tot	al San Ysid	\$3,000.00		
Services					
	Drive + Install	8	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	
	Strike San Ysidro	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	
	Strike Ballroom + Drive Back	8	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	
	Truck & Gas Surcharge	3	\$600.00 T	\$1,800.00	
	Crew Hotel Rooms	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
	Per Diems	8	\$184.00	\$1,472.00	
	Manager Fees: Revisions, productions, on site management, etc.	1	\$700.00	\$700.00	
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Products:	\$31,600.00	
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$14,772.00	
		Wear & Tear (4.00%): Packing (2.00%):		\$1,264.00 \$632.00	
Notes			Taxes:	\$3,256.50	
			Discounts:	(\$0.00)	
			Total:	\$51,524.50	
			Payments:	(\$0.00)	
			Balance:	\$51,524.50	